Zimsko prvenstvo Vojvodine za mladje pionire , pionire
Novi Sad, 22/11/2025

Disciplina 28
22/11/2025 - 18:21

Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley

11 - 12 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod4
3 KOZAREV, Mia
4 KRSTEVSKI, Maja

5 DAMNJANOVIC, Tamara

Grupa2od 4

O~NO O WN -

PRCIC, Tara
VELICKOVIC, Marija
PAJIC, Vlatka
SAVIC, Tamara
PAVLOVIC, Ivona

PETKEVICH, Aleksandra

BUBNJEVIC, Kalina
KOVACEV, Mina

Grupa3od 4

O ~NOOTB~WNPE

NADJALIN, Lena
ANDRIC, Nadja
BOSNJAK, Katarina
MATIC, Sanja
KOPRIVICA, Kalina
BABIJANOVIC, Lucija
SIMIC, Lorena
KRECEV, Nina

Grupa4od4

oONOUTA~WNPR

PETKANIC, Nikolina
OSACIK, Aliz
FEKETE, Hajnal
MAJIC, Teodora
KOVAC, Luca Helena
JOKIC, Lena
BELENZADA, Sara
MATIC, Mila

G.R.

14
14
14

14
14
13
13
14
13
14
14

13
13
13
14
14
13
14
13

14
14
14
13
13
13
14
14

PK Arena 2015
Proleter
PK Arena 2015

Spartak Prozivka
Dinamo Pancevo
Polet Sombor
Dinamo Pancevo
Dinamo Pancevo
Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Swim Star

Proleter

Proleter

Spartak

Dinamo Pancevo
Bjelica

Spartak

Spartak

Proleter

Proleter

Startna Kocka Senta
Startna Kocka Senta
Vojvodina

Spartak

Bjelica

Spartak

Dinamo Pancevo

255

3:47.92
3:41.72
3:32.13
3:25.62
3:28.08
3:33.35
3:47.15

3:17.22
3:16.14
3:12.40
3:11.57
3:12.20
3:15.53
3:16.74
3:24.70

3:05.93
3:03.83
2:57.35
2:42.70
2:48.26
3:02.06
3:04.73
3:10.79

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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